 MKT11/20
www.chemitool.com  1 de 1
SAP Ø
(mm)
Bore Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) R.P.M. Format  EAN
CHA0106115650 115 22 6,5 13 300
10 5604630013437
CHA0106125650 125 22 6,5 12 200
10 5604630013444
CHA0106150700 150 22 7 10 200
10 5604630061285
CHA0106180700 180 22 7 8 500
10 5604630013451
CHA0106230700 230 22 7 6 600
10 5604630013468
CHEMITOOL Metal Grinding Disc offers exceptional durability and maximum safety.
Suitable for professional metal grinding work.
CHEMITOOL Metal Grinding Disc contains an abrasive grain of high quality Aluminium